NUMBER OF COP.	. S RECEIV	ED	
Dis	TRIBUTIO	N	7.
BANTA FE			
FILE			سنن
U.S.G.S.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	GAS		_l
PROBATION OFFICE		1	
			T

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

(Form C-104) Revised 7/1/57

REQUEST FOR MOREST - (GAS) ALLOWARLE

New Well

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

cred IIII) uie s	MACK CALIK	s. Van IIIus	to toported on rotogo pa	Durango, Colorado July 1, 1963
					(Place) (Date)
					OR A WELL KNOWN AS:
Cont	1ne	ntal O	11 Com	pany Kattlesna	NE 14,
	B	, Sec	11	, T 29N , R 19	W , NMPM, Rattlesnake Penn. "B" Pool
U and	San	Juan		County. Date Spudded	6-12-62 Date Drilling Completed 7-2-62 2 KB _Total Depth 6695 PBTD
Pi	lease i	ndicate lo	cation:		
D	C	В	A		Name of Prod. Form. Hogback
		X		Perforations 6392	21-63981; 64261-64301 & 64381-64421
E	F	G	H	Open Hole	Depth Casing Shoe 6561 Depth Tubing 6530
				OIL WELL TEST -	
L	K	J	I	Natural Prod. Test:	Choke bbls.oil, bbls water in hrs, min. Size
M	N	0	P		ture Treatment (after recovery of volume of oil equal to volume of Choke
"				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	bbls.oil,bbls water inhrs,min. Size
4601	PAT	, 1980	DET.	GAS WELL TEST -	
	(For	TAGE)			MCF/Day; Hours flowedChoke Size
•		r and Ceme Feet	nting Recor		t, back pressure, etc.):
5114	-	1441		7	ture Treatment: 700 MCF/Day; Hours flowed 3
13 3/	/8"	310	325_		hod of Testing: Back pressure
9 5/	/8 4	4520	375	Acid or Fracture Treatme	on 1500 gals. mud acid & 500 gals, hydro-
7"		2315	3 80		eh land
2.7	40 1	4E20		Oil Transporter	Four Corners Pipe Line Co.
2 7	70.1	6530		Gas Transporter	Continental Oil Company 104 dated 8-20-62 for report of
Remarks					TOT dated 0-20-02 TOT PEROVE THE TOTAL
,	· · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Penns	/lvanis	n (oil) completi	Lon. Lon. Lon. Lon. Lon. Lon.
					and complete to the best of my knowledge CON. COM.
l he	ereby	certury th 2 1963	at the inic	, 19	rue and complete to the best of my knowledge CON. COM. Continental Oil Company DIST. 3
vbbtove					Original Signed By:
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Original Signed By					By: H. D. (Granture) by Wall
By: A. R. KENDRICK				······································	Title District Superintendent Send Communications regarding well to:
_					Send Communications regarding were to: Name H. D. Haley
	MMOCC(1/2) HDH RDP				Address Box 3312, Durango, Colorado